

Product sheet



LCS3 LEGRAND

Set of 12 OM3 LC-PC pigtails for fibre optic 10 Go $50/125\mu m$ 1 m

REF. 032626 | EAN. 3245060326265

OM3 multimode pigtails are used to connect high speed networks like Gigabit Ethernet, Fast Ethernet and Ethernet. OM3 multimode pigtails are terminated with standard connectors for optimum optical performance.

> Visit e-catalogue

Description

OM3 multimode pigtails are used to connect high speed networks like Gigabit Ethernet, Fast Ethernet and Ethernet. OM3 multimode pigtails are terminated with standard connectors for optimum optical performance.

Product characteristics

- OM3 multi-mode 50/125μm
- LC PC connectors
- 1 meter length
- 900 μm tight buffer and easy strip
- Low smoke zero halogen (LSZH) sheath

Recommendation / Restriction

 The multimode fibre conforms to ITU-G651 and TIA/EIA 492AAAA standards

The product's benefits

Installation

 Ideal for a wide range of telecoms, datacoms and process control applications where ruggedisation is required

Usage

• Suitable for repeated handling in drawers and racks

Documentation

TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION

- S000114556FR-01.pdf | PDF (1Mo)
- S000082751EN-00.pdf | PDF (0.64Mo)
- S000114556EN-01.pdf | PDF (0.98Mo)

CATALOGUE PAGE & OTHERS

ex223001_1003.pdf | PDF (0.12Mo)